

**PRODUCT**

**ITALIAN SEASONED BREADCRUMBS #471**

**September 9, 2022**

**FOOD GRADE**

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

**DESCRIPTION**

This fine product is made from day-old loaves of bread or bakery seconds. The bread is dehydrated and milled to specifications and packaged in accordance with CFR Title 21, Part 136. The appearance is granular with a golden-brown color. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

**CONTAINER**

10 lb. Box

**PREPARATION**

This product is ready to use right out of the box.

**USES**

Breadcrumbs are commonly used to coat meats or vegetables before baking or frying. They are also used as a binding agent when making meatloaf or hamburger patties. They can be used in place of cracker meal.

**INGREDIENTS**

Enriched, Bleached & Unbleached, Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Whey (Milk), Soy Lecithin.

SEASONING: Romano Cheese [(Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Whey (milk), Disodium Phosphate, Lactic Acid], Parsley, Spices, Onion, Garlic, Paprika, Turmeric, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (To Prevent Caking).

**ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT & MILK**

**Manufactured in a Facility that Processes: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nut & Wheat Ingredients.**

**NUTRITION**

May Contain: Ascorbic Acid (added as a dough conditioner), Fully Hydrogenated Soybean, Palm, Fractionated Palm, Canola, and/or Cottonseed Oils, Wheat Gluten, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate, Calcium Peroxide, Calcium Carbonate & Calcium Sulfate, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Sorbic Acid, Monoglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Datem, Ammonium Chloride, Mono Calcium Phosphate, Ferrous Fumarate, Zin Oxide, Non Fat Milk, Soy Flour.

Certified Kosher

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size About 1/4 Cup (30g)	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b> 110	Calories from Fat 15
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 1.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	2%
Trans Fat –g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 530mg	22%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	6%
Sugars 2g	
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 6%	• Iron 8%
<b>Folate</b> 8%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	